BUDGETFORSLAG - SRTK 2025

INTAKTER

Intakter rasspecial
Medlemsavgifter
Ovriga intakter, bidrag mm

Summa intakter
KOSTNADER

Direkta kostnader

Rasmonter, utstallning, prov/BPH
Kostnad SDHK

Kostnad SKK

Utlagg utstallning

Ovriga externa kostnader
Domarkonferens
Forbrukningsmaterial/kontor
Data/IT

Post/porto/frakt
Bankkostnader

Ovriga externa kostnader

Summa kostnader
RORELSERESULTAT

Finansiella poster
Ranteintakter

RESULTAT EFTER FINANSNETTO

BERAKNAT RESULTAT

2025

7000
34000
3000

44000

-3000
-6000
-8000
-14000
-31000

-20000
-1000
-4000
-1000
-2000
-4000

-32000

-63000

-19000

1000

-18000

-18000



